

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.06.2022</u>		<p>C482 No.710 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Alok Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. V.S. Rathore, learned A.G.A. for the State. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicant, list this case on 24.06.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 09.06.2022</p> <p>JKJ/Neha</p>