

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C-482 No. 710 of 2022 C-482 No. 1151 of 2021 C-482 No. 1153 of 2021 C-482 No. 1310 of 2021 C-482 No. 646 of 2022 C-482 No. 1107 of 2022 C-482 No. 1115 of 2022 C-482 No. 1710 of 2022</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ajay Veer Pundir, Mr. Vipul Sharma, Mr. Sandeep Kothari, Mr. Bhupesh Kandpal and Mr. Gaurav Kamal, Advocates for the petitioners in their respective petitions.</p> <p>Mr. V.K. Jemini, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Tapan Singh, Mr. Nikhil Singhal, Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt and Mr. Gaurav Singh, Advocate for the private respondents in their respective petitions.</p> <p>It is stated that C-482 No. 710 of 2022 is not part of the bunch.</p> <p>Let it be de-tagged and listed separately on 27.06.2023.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the private respondent in C-482 No. 1710 of 2022 would submit that counter affidavit has to be filed.</p> <p>Let it be filed within four weeks.</p> <p>List on 14.06.2023.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p>Parties shall file one page brief of their points, which they would like to demonstrate in their arguments and it shall be provided to the Court on or before 12.06.2023, after sharing it with other parties.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 16.05.2023</p> <p>Avneet/</p>